
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/10/25 at
8:18:05 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use
this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your
next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 9 months or 35,997 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands Guaranteed

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

2  Detailed records available

3  Last reported odometer reading

2023 FORD MUSTANG

MACH 1

VIN: 1FA6P8R03P5550030
COUPE
5.0L V8
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Va6CfCAP_DDjIgab0Kip-pFM3RMiztHrozrf8V4x5-KCe2lzUhhbh1sTyzECclbUsLzTPDByJtYJjcjSs98ZDHzg1EUIDRofhf3flD8_siNgWB9K5DtIEMTtR1_uNDsECTx739sGPg-DciUiRn-n-sGb1PUKz4eIfb4Ibl2NY3-tD-bYKqtGquljGjLHh2v26T3Bl82vA_tJ4Z-lnF7F72_vfatRQNpZTFNTfPjQOlrrd7_cQ_Coud-Ia_cOsnyyKftQlCtG-sJ1RIoIUwjAgL81pWTmuxFz1da41Ah8xYv-IitThcKyBoKkeo0SAlHnNo6tp9NSZgBUvi7gUO-_sZNrZbvec79ja6RQbziUqKf3vUtE0mfEJkjn-pUE52I4xcQLPiFzxURKbb9Q59EE9qm6.cfx


Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

01/04/2023 3 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

Hmm, we haven't received any information on this car since January 2023. Before you buy,

ask the seller for recent service or repair records.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding
programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/10/25 8:18:05 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2023 FORD MUSTANG
vehicle (VIN: 1FA6P8R03P5550030), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/4HYrndRj5nLZSgm4Sd3hqneU9zsk0ngObc9oJ5SODlswWE3YyDGfzeFkwQhQZXWvq2VOThQjt2xvPi9AhEvu6Rw_lcbnNezByy-brjxB4GEim3weVo3v4HE7y7cClDsrsdWCZZTL8vqhow2ORKxygs8DNdwsf2tVdxY5CwpheSxjtOw0P362dDfEkqR6jDhlI_r-SJPeHRuJHSxv1JsgzvEvFz3NYRvruksL8p-Th8GsLsUcdONi868SgaW1JwpoFRXccQXAMM4lHU8R3zrz21hlysL35jGhEKwrxvIeSpzEpiDc-XiTMAb9rxxMCAwtMnqmklH0nsC7YDNc3BYgy2iODlWrcyrQ_oPRO8R8MUVYbGKUS5RRYfqRc7VKLcaKQRq0wDHBkf0NBOK1H5RIjN51dJ3ZO4Q.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/2WZcsTQuaXNaPGBdlcVdqbJDo62afhJxfaXL9Y3eHao98ssG4LUWsesG7mXZtSSd0lqBFufsg7dBXfDKuVP3ChjlOWXQHH2-93Tygui9TZaSBn1kKuIYPUtrmRYlZzH8T3rvED0y63qF_RWM_F3FcGii8VxHxh3TvPO2kJ8wUP0ZCpgkhU5bthZxVWzOwZcER1nXN2tXUddDNx2KLKQHH-rc3Arebk1aLemy7RLM1QK0frtubJqDsdRY3TsiznZkX190weqIhJI9UIJiXzPBhyBmCPhbKLpIf9RIr-5hGPMwNtmKRAzJalltAm39nZkJXt_G0PxV522YYhlOCI183ZI25CDOq7-b2jWn_b0FDtZIq7_WDXcFSqX-iVWlwQ3FIpMnY0aXG4FsXpNl0dLvTJu_r4G-93c.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


4/10/25 at 9:18 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


